Vendor

Adobe Acrobat

Zoom

Ministry of Government Services

Acco Brands Canada

Association of Municipal Clerks & Treas.
Facebook

Go to Com

Apache Pipeline Pro

Walkerton Clean Water Centre

ON One Call

Sobey's

Amazon

Watson's Home Hardware

Home Depot

Association of Cemteries

Ontario Recreation Facilities Association
Com Tix

Sobeys

LCBO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary October 2022

Amount

$293.65
$263.29
$1,440.00
$258.65
$361.60
$440.69
$79.35
$292.03
$621.50
$81.60
$386.91
-$94.51
$3,542.34
$890.91
$163.85
$271.20
$287.30
$69.06
$1,362.44

$11,011.86

Purpose

software

virtual meeting space
marriage licenses

office supplies

training

advertising

SCADA software

pumphouse repairs

training

training

fire prevention open house
fire/rec department return
Women in Carpentry supplies
Women in Carpentry supplies
summer sports fundraising
log books

bar supplies

bar supplies

bar inventory

September 30 to October 28, 2022
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