## Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary October 2022

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Adobe Acrobat	\$293.65	software
Zoom	\$263.29	virtual meeting space
Ministry of Government Services	\$1,440.00	marriage licenses
Acco Brands Canada	\$258.65	office supplies
Association of Municipal Clerks & Treas.	\$361.60	training
Facebook	\$440.69	advertising
Go to Com	\$79.35	SCADA software
Apache Pipeline Pro	\$292.03	pumphouse repairs
Walkerton Clean Water Centre	\$621.50	training
ON One Call	\$81.60	training
Sobey's	\$386.91	fire prevention open house
Amazon	-\$94.51	fire/rec department return
Watson's Home Hardware	\$3,542.34	Women in Carpentry supplies
Home Depot	\$890.91	Women in Carpentry supplies
Association of Cemteries	\$163.85	summer sports fundraising
Ontario Recreation Facilities Association	\$271.20	log books
Com Tix	\$287.30	bar supplies
Sobeys	\$69.06	bar supplies
LCBO _	\$1,362.44	bar inventory
Total VISA Charges	\$11,011.86	September 30 to October 28, 2022